Algebra - Semester 1 Pacing Schedule 2018/19


	Mon 8/13 All (MD)
	Course Policy
	Homework

	Tues 8/14-15
	Lesson 1.1 – 1.2
	HW #1 (1.1) pg 8 #’s 6-38E & (1.2) pg 16 #4-36E

	Thurs 8/16-17
	Lesson 1.3 
	HW #  (1.3) pg 23 #’s 4-24E

	Mon 8/20-21
	Review
	HW #2 (1.1 -1.3 Quiz Review) pg 26 #1-19 

	Wed 8/22-23
	QUIZ 1 (Ch.1.1 -1.3)
	

	Fri 8/24,27(MD)
	Lesson 1.4
	HW #3 (1.4) pg 32 #’s 1, 2, 4-30E, 36, 44

	Tues 8/28-29
	Lesson 1.5
	HW #4 (1.5) pg 40 #’s 3-12,23, 24, 27, 29, 34, 35

	Thurs 8/30-31
	Performance Task Ch 1
	HW #5 (Chp 1 review) pg 44 #’s 1-23

	Tues 9/4-5 
	QUIZ 2 (Ch.1)
	

	Thurs 9/6-7
	Lesson 2.1 - 2.2
	HW #6 (2.1) pg 58 #’s 6-36E, 42,44, 50
(2.2) pg 65 #’s 6-32E, 35, 37

	Mon 9/10-11
	Lesson 2.3 - 2.4
	HW #7 (2.3) pg 71 #’s 4-30E (2.4) pg 77 #’s 8-34E, 41-43

	Wed 9/12-13
	Review
	HW #8  (2.1 -2.4 Quiz Review) pg 80 #’s 1-16

	Fri 9/14, 17
	QUIZ 3 (Ch.1-2.4)
Lesson 2.5
	HW #9 (2.5) pg 85 #’s 1, 2-22E, 25-28, 35, 37

	Tues 9/18-19
	Lesson 2.6
	HW #10 (2.6) pg 91 #’s 1, 2-18E, 21, 22

	Thus 9/20-21
	Review
	HW #11 (2.1-2.6 Quiz Review) pg 94 #’s 1-30

	Mon 9/24-25
	QUIZ 4 (Ch. 1-2.6)
	

	Wed 9/26-27
	Lesson 3.1 -3.2
	HW #12 (3.1-3.2) pg 108 #4-24E, pg 117 #1-4, 6-36E

	Fri 9/28, 10/1
	Lesson 3.3
	HW #13 (3.3)

	Tues 10/2(MD) -3 
	Lesson 3.4 + Review
	HW #14 (3.1-3.3 Quiz Review) pg 128 #’s 1-14 & 
(3.4) pg 133 #’s 4-22E

	Thurs 10/4, 8
	Lesson 3.5
	HW #15 (3.5) pg 141 #’s 1-4, 6-42E

	Tues 10/9-10
	Lesson 3.6 
	HW #16 (3.6) pg 151 #’s 6-34E, 49-51

	Thurs 10/11-12
	Lesson 3.7
	HW #  (3.7) pg 160 #’s 5-12(on graph paper), pg 162 #64-70

	Mon 10/15-16
	Performance Task + Review
	HW #17 Midterm Review

	Wed 10/17-18
	Midterm (Ch. 1 - 3.7)
	Extra Credit Chapter 3 Cumulative Review

	Fri 10/19, 22
	Lesson 4.1
	HW #18 (4.1) pg 179 #’s 2-28E, 29, 30, 38-45

	Tues 10/23-24
	Lesson 4.2
	HW #19 (4.2) pg 185 #’s 4-32E (15)

	Thurs 10/25-26
	Lesson 4.3
	HW #20 (4.3) pg 191 #’s 1,2-26E (14)

	Mon 10/29-30
	Review
	HW #21 (4.1-4.3 Quiz Review) pg 194 #’s 1-14

	Wed 10/31(MD), 11/1
	QUIZ 6 (Ch. 1-4.4)
	

	Mon 11/5-6
	Lesson 4.4 +
Performance Task 
	HW #22 (4.4) pg 199 #’s 1-16 (16)

	Wed 11/7-8
	Lesson 5.1
	HW #23 (5.1) pg 239 #’s 1,2-8E, 9-12, 14-18E,19-20 (14)

	Fri 11/9, 13
	Lesson 5.2
	HW #24 (5.2) pg 245 #’s 1, 9-20 (13)

	Wed 11/14-15
	Lesson 5.3
	HW #25 (5.3) pg 247 #’s 1,2-18E, 20-22 (13)

	Fri 11/16, 26
	Lesson 5.4
	HW #26 (5.4) PG 257 #’s 1, 2-24E (13)

	Thanksgiving Break 11/18 – 11/24

	Tues 11/27-28
	Review 5.1-5.4
	HW #27 (5.1 -5.4 Quiz Review) pg 260 #’s 1-12, 14. 15 (14)

	Thurs 11/19-30
	QUIZ 7 (Ch. 1-5.4)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]HW #28 Extra Credit Chp Cumulative Review

	Mon 12/3-4(MD)
	Lesson 5.6
	HW #29 (5.6) pg 271 #’s 1, 2-38E, 39

	Wed 12/5-6
	Lesson 5.7
	HW #30 (5.7) pg 278 #’s 1, 2-30E, 3, 49-55

	Fri 12/7, 10
	Performance Task + Review
	HW #31 (5.1 -5.7 Quiz Review)

	Tues 12/11-12
	QUIZ 8 (Ch. 1-5.7)
	HW #32 Final Review Worksheet

	Thurs 12/13-14
	Final Review
	HW #32 Final Review Worksheet

	Mon 12/17 (ALL)
	Final Review
	HW #32 Final Review Worksheet

	Finals 12/18 - 12/20

	Winter Break 



